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Cod: 7796

Multi-blender and cutter unit in aluminium with 2 interchangeable stainless
steel cups 22x22x45h cm

Description

Combined Blender and Cultter, two functions that can be activated simply by changing the tumbler
on the motor body, the working speed is adjusted automatically. Using the beaker of the Blender,
it is mandatory to introduce the liquid component in the right quantity; with the beaker of the
Cutter, on the other hand, it is also possible to work without the liquid component. The multiple
unit has a 2.3 litre stainless steel blender bowl, a 2.5 litre stainless steel cutter bowl with reducer,
a group of 3 specially inclined blades on the blender, a group of 2 crescent-shaped blades on the
cutter, a 2-speed switch + pulse, a protection microswitch and a thermal protector.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 220x220x450 mm



Technical data

Capacita bicchiere

Capacita bicchiere cutter
Frequenza

Giri lame

Giri motore

Materiale

Materiale gruppo macinazione
Peso

Potenza Elettrica

Voltaggio

2.3 Lt

2.5 Lt

50/60 Hz
20000 Rpm
1400 Rpm
aluminium
stainless steel
8 kg

0.55 kW
230V
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