

Cod: 7796

Multi-blender and cutter unit in aluminium with 2 interchangeable stainless steel cups 22x22x45h cm



Description

Combined Blender and Cutter, two functions that can be activated simply by changing the tumbler on the motor body, the working speed is adjusted automatically. Using the beaker of the Blender, it is mandatory to introduce the liquid component in the right quantity; with the beaker of the Cutter, on the other hand, it is also possible to work without the liquid component. The multiple unit has a 2.3 litre stainless steel blender bowl, a 2.5 litre stainless steel cutter bowl with reducer, a group of 3 specially inclined blades on the blender, a group of 2 crescent-shaped blades on the cutter, a 2-speed switch + pulse, a protection microswitch and a thermal protector.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne	220x220x450 mm
--------------------	----------------

Technical data

Capacità bicchiere	2.3 Lt
Capacità bicchiere cutter	2.5 Lt
Frequenza	50/60 Hz
Giri lame	20000 Rpm
Giri motore	1400 Rpm
Materiale	aluminium
Materiale gruppo macinazione	stainless steel
Peso	8 kg
Potenza Elettrica	0.55 kW
Voltaggio	230 V